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Description

199209080001
93181

09/08/1992
02:15:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199208050001
59901

199209080001
93191

09/08/1992
02:15:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207200001
44131

199209080001
93201

09/08/1992
02:15:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207150001
40101

199209080001
93211

09/08/1992
02:15:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199208170001
71981

199209080001
93231

09/08/1992
02:15:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207310001
57191

199209080001
93221

09/08/1992
02:15:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199206110001
09731

199209090001
94041

09/09/1992
09:53:59

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
DENZEL L JR

12 63 Lot#:67
Book:12 Pg:63

199209100001
95871

09/10/1992
09:27:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HEADLEY,
RICHARD L

Qt:NW BQt:E
Other:PART
LOT 14

199209100001
96711

09/10/1992
03:29:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199209140002
00281

09/14/1992
04:06:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BOTTOMLEY,
DAVID S

11 102 Lot#:16
Book:11
Pg:102

199209250002
13291

09/25/1992
03:58:28

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXON,
HENRY P

5 99 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

199209280002
14381

09/28/1992
01:26:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPPELL,
ROY R

Sec:08
Twn:22S
Rng:R3W
Qt:SW BQt:SW

199209280002
14971

09/28/1992
03:41:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANS, J
RONALD

10 104 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTEDE
NA WOODS

199209290002
15671

09/29/1992
11:38:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

10 25 Lot#:26
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:APPLEG
ATE MANOR

199209290002
15681

09/29/1992
11:38:59

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199209290002
15691

09/29/1992
11:39:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 49 199209020001
87441

Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:49
Desc:INST NO
1992-18744



199209290002
15721

09/29/1992
11:39:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 62 Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:1992
15081
CONDOMINIU
M VILLAGE
PHASE I

199209290002
15711

09/29/1992
11:39:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15701

09/29/1992
11:39:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15731

09/29/1992
11:39:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15751

09/29/1992
11:39:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 110 199207290001
54521

Lot#:12
Book:15
Pg:110
Desc:INST NO
1992-15452

199209290002
15741

09/29/1992
11:39:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15781

09/29/1992
11:39:13

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15761

09/29/1992
11:39:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
15771

09/29/1992
11:39:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199209290002
16081

09/29/1992
01:57:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TANSIL,
LUTHER W JR

7 59 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
2ND ADDITION

199209290002
16261

09/29/1992
02:45:41

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG, R LYNN
SR

14 83 Lot#:203
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
PHASE I

199209290002
16541

09/29/1992
03:44:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STUART, D
RILEY

10 2 Lot#:16
Book:10 Pg:2
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
TOWNHOMES

199209300002
16891

09/30/1992
10:17:37

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN, W
HOWELL JR

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199209300002
17811

09/30/1992
03:31:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DARNELL, C
DAVID

12 21 Lot#:67
Book:12 Pg:21


