Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199209080001 93181	09/08/1992 02:15:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199208050001 59901	
199209080001 93191	09/08/1992 02:15:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199207200001 44131	
199209080001 93201	09/08/1992 02:15:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199207150001 40101	
199209080001 93211	09/08/1992 02:15:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199208170001 71981	
199209080001 93231	09/08/1992 02:15:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199207310001 57191	
199209080001 93221	09/08/1992 02:15:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199206110001 09731	
199209090001 94041	09/09/1992 09:53:59	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, DENZEL L JR			12	63		Lot#:67 Book:12 Pg:63
199209100001 95871	09/10/1992 09:27:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEADLEY, RICHARD L						Qt:NW BQt:E Other:PART LOT 14
199209100001 96711	09/10/1992 03:29:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199209140002 00281	09/14/1992 04:06:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOTTOMLEY, DAVID S			11	102		Lot#:16 Book:11 Pg:102
199209250002 13291	09/25/1992 03:58:28	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIXON, HENRY P			5	99		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
199209280002 14381	09/28/1992 01:26:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPPELL, ROY R						Sec:08 Twn:22S Rng:R3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199209280002 14971	09/28/1992 03:41:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANS, J RONALD			10	104		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:10 Pg:104 Desc:ALTEDE NA WOODS
199209290002 15671	09/29/1992 11:38:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			10	25		Lot#:26 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:APPLEG ATE MANOR
199209290002 15681	09/29/1992 11:38:59	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199209290002 15691	09/29/1992 11:39:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP			3	49	199209020001 87441	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:49 Desc:INST NO 1992-18744

		1				1	1			
199209290002 15721	09/29/1992 11:39:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP		6	62		Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:1992 15081 CONDOMINIU M VILLAGE PHASE I
199209290002 15711	09/29/1992 11:39:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15701	09/29/1992 11:39:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15731	09/29/1992 11:39:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15751	09/29/1992 11:39:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP		15	110	199207290001 54521	Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:110 Desc:INST NO 1992-15452
199209290002 15741	09/29/1992 11:39:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15781	09/29/1992 11:39:13	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15761	09/29/1992 11:39:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 15771	09/29/1992 11:39:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					
199209290002 16081	09/29/1992 01:57:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANSIL, LUTHER W JR		7	59		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:59 Desc:RIVERCH ASE WEST 2ND ADDITION
199209290002 16261	09/29/1992 02:45:41	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, R LYNN SR		14	83		Lot#:203 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR PHASE I
199209290002 16541	09/29/1992 03:44:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUART, D RILEY		10	2		Lot#:16 Book:10 Pg:2 Desc:MEADO W BROOK TOWNHOMES
199209300002 16891	09/30/1992 10:17:37	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN, W HOWELL JR					Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199209300002 17811	09/30/1992 03:31:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARNELL, C DAVID		12	21		Lot#:67 Book:12 Pg:21